



2025 Tuition Fee Schedule Effective from Term One - February 2025

| Year Level | Annual Fees | 4–Term | Advance Payment | Advance Payment |
|------------|--------------------|-------------|------------------|------------------|
| | | Instalments | with 4% discount | with 3% discount |
| Prep | \$ 10,570 | \$ 2,643 | \$ 10,147 | \$ 10,253 |
| 1 | \$ 10,570 | \$ 2,643 | \$ 10,147 | \$ 10,253 |
| 2 | \$ 10,570 | \$ 2,643 | \$ 10,147 | \$ 10,253 |
| 3 | \$ 11,425 | \$ 2,856 | \$ 10,968 | \$ 11,082 |
| 4 | \$ 11,425 | \$ 2,856 | \$ 10,968 | \$ 11,082 |
| 5 | \$ 13,995 | \$ 3,499 | \$ 13,435 | \$ 13,575 |
| 6 | \$ 14,200 | \$ 3,550 | \$ 13,632 | \$ 13,774 |
| 7 | \$17,550 | \$ 4,388 | \$ 16,848 | \$ 17,024 |
| 8 | \$17,550 | \$ 4,388 | \$ 16,848 | \$ 17,024 |
| 9 | \$ 18,385 | \$ 4,596 | \$ 17,650 | \$ 17,833 |
| 10 | \$ 21,120 | \$ 5,280 | \$ 20,275 | \$ 20,486 |
| 11 | \$ 22,325 | \$ 5,581 | \$ 21,432 | \$ 21,655 |

| Year Level | Annual Fees | 3–Term | Advance Payment | Advance Payment |
|------------|-------------|-------------|------------------|------------------------|
| | | Instalments | with 4% discount | with 3% discount |
| 12 | \$ 22,435 | \$ 7,478 | \$ 21,538 | \$ 21,762 |

Please Note:

- 1. Fees for students in Year Prep to Year 11 will be charged in four (4) equal instalments prior to the beginning of each term.
- Fees for students in Year 12 will be charged in three (3) equal instalments prior to the beginning of Terms 1, 2 and 3.
- 3. Flexible weekly, fortnightly and monthly payments will be available through Edstart Plus. Please visit <u>https://edstart.com.au/overnewton</u> to set up your account.
- 4. Included in the fees at relevant year levels are College-issued devices.
- A 4% discount will be offered for annual tuition fees paid in advance by Monday 16 December 2024.
 A 3% discount will be offered for annual tuition fees paid in advance by Monday 20 January 2025.
 Payments made after Monday 20 January 2025 will not qualify for any discount.
- 6. A sibling discount of 10% applies to tuition fees of the third child enrolled at the College. A sibling discount of 50% applies to tuition fees of the fourth child enrolled at the College and a 100% sibling discount applies to the fifth & subsequent children enrolled at the College concurrently.
- 7. Refer to the College Terms and Conditions of Enrolment for full enrolment requirements here

CANOWINDRA CAMPUS 39-57 Robertsons Rd Taylors Lakes VIC 3038 T. 9334 0000 ABN 60 006 593 488 overnewton.vic.edu.au YIRRAMBOI CAMPUS 2-50 Overnewton Rd Keilor VIC 3036